HOLY INFANCY SCHOOL | 2025-2026 CALENDAR

*The sequence of scheduled days below is subject to change. * Start School Time: 8:15am End School Time: 3pm
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Legend: [11st day of school

[ School closed
[ Half days

[ Testing

18518 Kindergarten ESGI testing
20-22 Teacher in-service
(8:30am-2:30pm)

25  Firstday of school, Gr. 1-8

Kindergarten Orientation
26  First day of Kindergarten
29  Noon dismissal for all
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School closed (Labor Day)
School reopens
5 Tour of Incarnation

N

Church
12 Noon dismissal/Teacher in-service
12:30-3pm
9 Back to School Night (3:30-5:30pm)
292 Star Testing

3 Noon dismissal
(Teacher in-service 12:30-3pm)
7 School uniform pictures
13 Diocesan/Convention
School Closed (Columbus Day)
14  Parent-Teacher conferences
(3:30-5:30pm)

7 Noon dismissal/Articulation Day
(Teacher in-service 12:30-3pm)

12 & 13 Family Catechesis/Faith Sharing

18 Picture retakes (in uniform)

21 1t trimester ends

24 2" trimester begins
25 Thanksgiving Lunch/Advent Retreat
26-1 School closed (Thanksgiving)

1 School closed

2 School opens

8 15t trimester report cards issued
8-19 Santa Workshop

14 Children’s Christmas Concert
22  Noon dismissal for all

23-2 School closed (Christmas Break)
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New Year's Day Observed
(school closed)

24 School closed

5 School reopens

Noon dismissal for all

9

12523 Star Testing

19  School closed (M.L. King Day)
Local in-service 8:30am-
2:30pm/Teacher Recollection)

25-31 Catholic Schools Week

3 Parent-Teacher conferences
(3:30-5:30pm)

4 100* day of school

6 Noon dismissal/Lent Retreat (CFD)
(Teacher in-service 12:30-3pm)

16 School closed (Presidents’ Day)

18 Ash Wednesday

11 & 12 Family Catechesis/Faith Sharing

6 Noon dismissal

(Teacher in-service 12:30-3pm)
6 2" trimester ends
9 3 trimester begins

16 2" trimester report cards issued
17 Spring pictures

Family Catechesis/Faith Sharing
10 Noon dismissal
(Teacher in-service 12:30-3pm)

2-6 School closed (Easter Break)
21  Parent-Teacher Conferences
(3:30-5:30pm)
Kindergarten testing - ESGI
24 Stars Step up to next grade day

Talent Show & Noon dismissal
Regional Professional Day
(12:30-3pm)

Walk-a-thon of Stars and Field Day
May Crowning — Our Lady of Fatima
Star Testing

8! Grade Farewell Barbecue
School Closed (Bishop’s Holiday)
School closed (Memorial Day)
Final exams

Graduation Practice, 1-2:30 p.m.
Noon dismissal

Kindergarten Graduation, 10am
Faculty Summer Celebration

Last day of school, Gr. 1-8

11 a.m. dismissal

Award Ceremony

5 8th Grade Mass & Graduation, 6 p.m.



Monday, February 16, Presidents’ Day

Monday, April 6, Easter Monday

Monday, June 8, Flexible Instruction Days 1-5 — TBA
Bishop Holiday, May 22

[Possible Snow Make-up Days

Friday, October 3 e Friday, April 10
Friday, November 7 e Friday, May 1
Monday, December 22 @ Thursday, June 4
Friday, January 9

Noon Dismissals
Friday, August 29 e Friday, February 6
Friday, September 12 e  Friday, March 6

Early Dismissal
11:00 a.m. dismissal, Grades 1-8 — Friday, June 5

Dress Down Thursdays
From October through May — TBA

Picture Day & Retakes
o Fall uniform pictures and 8" grade portraits -
Tuesday, October 7
e Picture retakes in uniform — Tuesday, November 18
e Spring dress up pictures — Tuesday, March 17
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(" Open House Tour dates or by appointment

e Monday, August 25 through Thursday, August 28, 2025

e Sunday, January 25 - 1:30-3:00pm (Catholic Schools Week)
\____* Monday, January 26 through Friday, January 31, 2026

(Parent-Teacher Conferences — 3:30 to 5:30 p.m.
e Mid-quarter Progress Report — Tuesday, October 14, 2026
e Mid-quarter Progress Report — Tuesday, February 3, 2026

e Mid-quarter Progress Report (Conferences if necessary/requested)
\_ — Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Ve
Report Cards

e First Issued — Monday, December 8, 2025

e Second Issued — Monday, March 16, 2026

e Final Issued — Monday, June 5, 2026

4 .
Elementary School Trimesters
e Trimester 1 — August 25 through November 21, 2026
e Trimester 2 — November 24, 2025 through March 6, 2026

S e Trimester 3 — March 9 through June 5, 2026

(Talent Show
e Practices — 3-5 p.m.
April 10, 17, & 24 (all performers)
e Talent show for students during school — TBA
\__° Talent show during Multicultural Fest — June 20, 3 p.m.

Mass - 8:30 a.m. — 9:30 a.m.

Tour of Church on Friday, September 4, 2025
Every Week from September 12, 2025, through June 5, 2025

Special Masses (instead of regular Friday Masses) -

8:30 a.m. — 9:30 a.m.

«» All Saints Day — Friday, October 31, 2025

Our Lady of Guadalupe — Friday, December 5, 2025

* The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary —
Monday, December 8, 2025

Ash Wednesday — Wednesday, February 28, 2025

May Crowning, Our Lady of Fatima — May 8, 2025

» Ascension Day — Thursday, May 14, 2025
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Confessions - 8:30 a.m.
% Thursday, September 11, 2025
Thursday, December 4, 2025
Thursday, February 19, 2025
Thursday, April 30, 2025
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Advent 2025

Sunday, November 30 through Wednesday, December 24

Lent 2026

Wednesday, February 18 through Thursday, April 2
Holy Thursday — April 2

Good Friday — April 3

Easter Sunday — April 5

Stations of the Cross 2026 — During Religion class
% Wednesday, February 25

% Wednesday, March 4

* Wednesday, March 11

Wednesday, March 18

Wednesday, March 25

» Wednesday, April 1 (at Incarnation of Our Lord Church)

Sacraments 2026
% First Reconciliation — February 2026 TBA

¢ First Communion — May 2, 2026
¢ Confirmation — March 2026 TBA
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Special Events 2025

Grandparents’ Celebration Mass — September 12

Hispanic Heritage Month — September 15 through October 15

Back to School Night, Grades K-8 — September 9, 3:30-5:30 p.m.
National Bullying Prevention Month — October

All Saints Eve Dress Up Day — October 31

Thanksgiving Luncheon/Prayer Service — November 25, 10:30-1 p.m.
Santa’s Workshop — December 8 through December 19

Children’s Multicultural Christmas Concert — December 14, 5-7 p.m.
Merry Christmas — December 25
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Special Events 2026

Happy New Year — January 1

Black History Month — February 1 through March 1

Lucky 7 Raftle at Holy Infancy Church

and Multicultural Dinner — January 31

Women’s History Month — March 1 through March 31

8 Grade Confirmation Retreat — TBA

Stars Step Up Day — April 24

Talent Show — May 1 (for students only)

Walk-a-thon of Stars and Field Day — May 4 (Rain Date: May 11)
Teacher Appreciation Week (May 4-8)

Mother’s Day Mass— May 8

8™ Grade Farewell Barbecue — May 21

Kindergarten Graduation — June 4, 10 a.m.

8™ Grade Graduation Mass Celebration — June 5, 5 p.m. (tentative)
Awards Ceremony — June 5

Multicultural Fest — June 19 and 20

School Talent Show during Multicultural Fest — June 20, 3 p.m.
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Elementary School Testing Dates

Kindergarten testing (ESGI) — August 18 and 19

Star testing — September 2-12

Star testing — January 12-23

Kindergarten testing (ESGI) — April 21

Star testing — May 11-21

Final exams and make-ups, Grades 1-8 — May 26 through May 29
Please note: Vacation time will not be approved during testing dates.
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